Make Miracles Happen!

The Miracle League of Parker County is a non-profit organization providing the opportunity for children and adults with ANY physical or mental disability the chance to play baseball. Players build self-esteem and confidence as they play baseball on a safe fiber plex rubber surface.

Our league isn't just for the players; it's also a blessing for their parents and family members. A family can relax and be a fan in the stands watching their All-Star do what they never dreamed possible, play baseball in an organized league. The league also provides the community an opportunity to volunteer their time as a player's "buddy". Buddies can be local Little League teams, high school students, churches or local businesses pitching in with their employees.





Founded in 2015 by George and Amy Mercer, we will forever be grateful for their selfless contributions to Miracle League. Our league is one of more than 300 leagues nationwide. The Miracle League of Parker County is seeking sponsors to help us defray our costs for the League. It is through your donations that we can continue to provide the opportunity for every child to play baseball. Please review this list of season sponsorship opportunities and return the attached form with your donation. Any gift is appreciated and helps to ensure that we can continue to Play Ball!

As a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization, donations to Miracle League are tax-exempt, and Miracle League complies with all 501(c)(3) rules and regulations.

BANNER & SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE

\$125 the sponsor will receive gameday and website recognition
\$250 the sponsor will receive gameday and website recognition
\$500 the sponsor will receive a banner, gameday and website recognition

\$1,000 the sponsor will receive a banner, gameday and website recognition for 2 seasons

\$1,500 + the sponsor will receive a banner, gameday and website recognition and logo put on back of BUDDY shirt for 2 seasons

